
Shockproof dial indicator

Made of stainless steel

Code Range Accuracy L

Dial indicator graduation 0.02mm

1312-150A

1312-200A

1312-300A
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0-300mm

±0.03mm

±0.03mm

±0.04mm
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Dial indicator graduation 0.01mm
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DIAL CALIPER 
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B5

1312-150A

titanium plated beam 

DIAL CALIPER WITH TITANIUM PLATED BEAM

1315-150

Titanium plated beam for wear resistant  

and easy moving

Shockproof dial indicator

Made of stainless steel
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Code Accuracy

Dial indicator graduation 0.01mm

Range

1317-150

1317-200

1317-300

0-150mm

0-200mm

0-300mm

±0.03mm

±0.03mm

±0.04mm
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Code Accuracy

Dial indicator graduation 0.02mm
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1315-150

1315-200

1315-300

0-150mm

0-200mm

0-300mm

±0.03mm

±0.03mm

±0.04mm




